Il ul. Putaslkiego 34

Dane kontaktowe

ROMISAS,

aaaaaaaaa

Www:
komisas.pl

tel. 794|723 723

Subaru Outback 3.0v6 2007r 4x4 * Zdalne odpalanie , Skory

,Automat *

/900

PLN

Subaru
Outback
Kombi
Benzyna

2007

278317

Ztoty

Tak

2999

245
Automatyczna
Na przednie kota
2008-06-09

5

5

2026-05-24
2026-06-25
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